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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 22 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
10.11.2024 - 9:58 Results
Meet Records 25.91 SVORCAN, Sara SRB Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 15-16 year 25.91 SVORCAN, Sara SRB Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 26.44 AVDIC, Iman BIH Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 11-12 year 28.67 BEIQI, Hana KOS Skopje 15.11.2020
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 32.01 XHAKO, Julia ALB Skopje 16.11.2019

Limit : 41.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 and younger

1. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 31.37 390
*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

25m: 15.40 15.40 50m: 31.37 15.97

2. DEMIR, Cennet Su 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 33.04 334
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 33.04 17.15

3. JOVANOVIC, Sofija 14 Aquqtic Verde 33.52 320
25m: 16.46 16.46 50m: 33.52 17.06

4. MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Aquqtic Verde 34.64 290
25m: 16.67 16.67 50m: 34.64 17.97

5. TITINI, Alisa 14 Te Stela 34.92 283
25m: 16.98 16.98 50m: 34.92 17.94

6. FRANETA, Masa 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 35.68 265
25m: 17.34 17.34 50m: 35.68 18.34

7. BRYMA, Ema 14 Sc Step 36.00 258
25m: 17.28 17.28 50m: 36.00 18.72

8. IVELIN TSONKOVA, Alexandra 16 St. George 36.04 257
25m: 17.48 17.48 50m: 36.04 18.56

9. DARMANOVIC, Anja 14 Aquqtic Verde 36.64 245
25m: 17.99 17.99 50m: 36.64 18.65

10. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 36.74 243
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 36.74 19.18

11. NOVOSEL, Masa 15 Budvanska  Rivijera 37.24 233
25m: 18.11 18.11 50m: 37.24 19.13

12. KURTULUS, Serra 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 37.71 224
25m: 18.34 18.34 50m: 37.71 19.37

13. RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 37.73 224
25m: 17.79 17.79 50m: 37.73 19.94

14. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 38.34 213
25m: 18.49 18.49 50m: 38.34 19.85

15. BILIROGLU, Mira 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 38.73 207
25m: 18.45 18.45 50m: 38.73 20.28
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 22, Girls, 50m Freestyle, E - 2014 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

16. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 39.75 191
25m: 19.40 19.40 50m: 39.75 20.35

17. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 40.18 185
25m: 19.79 19.79 50m: 40.18 20.39

18. COBAJ, Era 14 Aquqtic Verde 40.60 180
25m: 19.03 19.03 50m: 40.60 21.57

19. SANIOGLU, Zeynep Ela 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 41.77 165
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.42 19.42 50m: 41.77 22.35

20. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 42.23 160
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.23 20.23 50m: 42.23 22.00

21. DARMANOVIC, Nina 14 Aquqtic Verde 42.31 159
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.68 20.68 50m: 42.31 21.63

22. KARACAY, Arya 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 42.53 156
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.97 19.97 50m: 42.53 22.56

23. SLAVKOVIC, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 43.47 146
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.88 20.88 50m: 43.47 22.59

24. STOJANOVIC, Sofija 15 Poseidon 44.25 139
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.43 20.43 50m: 44.25 23.82

25. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 44.29 138
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.06 21.06 50m: 44.29 23.23

26. DODEVSKA, Nikolija 14 PK Skopje 46.75 117
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 22.54 22.54 50m: 46.75 24.21

27. SLAVKOVIC, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 47.12 115
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 22.72 22.72 50m: 47.12 24.40

28. STOJANOVSKI, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 49.93 96
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.51 23.51 50m: 49.93 26.42
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 22, Girls, 50m Freestyle, E - 2014 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

29. TASEVSKA, Neda 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 51.91 86
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.71 23.71 50m: 51.91 28.20

30. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 52.67 82
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.80 23.80 50m: 52.67 28.87

D - 2012 - 2013

1. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela 30.38 429
25m: 14.86 14.86 50m: 30.38 15.52

2. DJURASKOVIC, Katarina 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 30.43 427
25m: 14.69 14.69 50m: 30.43 15.74

3. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 30.58 421
25m: 15.13 15.13 50m: 30.58 15.45

4. ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 31.50 385
25m: 15.23 15.23 50m: 31.50 16.27

5. PETROVIC, Stanislava 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 31.75 376
25m: 15.71 15.71 50m: 31.75 16.04

6. ZVICER, Helena 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 32.17 362
25m: 15.50 15.50 50m: 32.17 16.67

7. DAGLIOGLU, Semra Ece 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 32.24 359
25m: 15.90 15.90 50m: 32.24 16.34

PLLANA, Ana 12 Sc Step 32.24 359
25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 32.24 16.68

9. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 32.78 342
25m: 16.04 16.04 50m: 32.78 16.74

10. GLADOVIC, Milica 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 32.85 340
25m: 15.92 15.92 50m: 32.85 16.93

11. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 33.07 333
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 33.07 17.07

12. KALAJA, Uejsa 13 Te Stela 33.11 332
25m: 16.01 16.01 50m: 33.11 17.10

13. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 33.24 328
25m: 16.02 16.02 50m: 33.24 17.22

14. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 33.39 323
25m: 16.36 16.36 50m: 33.39 17.03

15. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 33.43 322
25m: 16.21 16.21 50m: 33.43 17.22
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 22, Girls, 50m Freestyle, D - 2012 - 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

16. BOJOVIC, Hana 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 33.48 321
25m: 16.09 16.09 50m: 33.48 17.39

17. KURTI, Eden 12 Te Stela 33.57 318
25m: 16.52 16.52 50m: 33.57 17.05

18. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 33.98 307
25m: 16.45 16.45 50m: 33.98 17.53

19. JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 33.99 307
25m: 16.64 16.64 50m: 33.99 17.35

20. MANDALI, Derin 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 34.72 288
25m: 16.72 16.72 50m: 34.72 18.00

21. RESNJA, Ebi 13 Tirana 35.51 269
25m: 16.67 16.67 50m: 35.51 18.84

22. OZASLAN, Almila 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 36.41 249
25m: 17.20 17.20 50m: 36.41 19.21

23. HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 36.52 247
25m: 17.14 17.14 50m: 36.52 19.38

24. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 36.81 241
25m: 16.92 16.92 50m: 36.81 19.89

25. DAMCEVSKA, Jasna 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 37.14 235
25m: 17.58 17.58 50m: 37.14 19.56

26. VELKOSKA, Marija 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 37.19 234
25m: 17.96 17.96 50m: 37.19 19.23

27. YIGIT, Sare 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 37.39 230
25m: 18.53 18.53 50m: 37.39 18.86

28. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 37.47 229
25m: 18.30 18.30 50m: 37.47 19.17

29. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 38.26 215
25m: 18.24 18.24 50m: 38.26 20.02

30. PETROVIC, Ksenija 13 Aquqtic Verde 39.02 202
25m: 18.75 18.75 50m: 39.02 20.27

31. MAKSIMOVSKA, Mia 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 39.66 193
25m: 17.61 17.61 50m: 39.66 22.05
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 22, Women, 50m Freestyle

C - 20010 - 2011

1. DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela 27.60 573
25m: 13.43 13.43 50m: 27.60 14.17

2. MARIJANOVIC, Iva 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 28.08 544
25m: 13.68 13.68 50m: 28.08 14.40

3. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 28.15 540
25m: 13.76 13.76 50m: 28.15 14.39

4. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 28.41 525
25m: 14.04 14.04 50m: 28.41 14.37

5. BOROVIC, Jana 11 Budvanska  Rivijera 28.44 524
25m: 13.94 13.94 50m: 28.44 14.50

6. KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Step 29.60 464
25m: 14.59 14.59 50m: 29.60 15.01

7. MULIC, Andrea 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 29.61 464
25m: 14.43 14.43 50m: 29.61 15.18

8. SELMANI, Lea 10 Ilirida 29.73 458
25m: 14.46 14.46 50m: 29.73 15.27

9. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 29.79 456
25m: 14.53 14.53 50m: 29.79 15.26

10. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Step 30.08 442
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 30.08 15.33

11. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 30.22 436
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 30.22 15.47

12. KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Budvanska  Rivijera 30.39 429
25m: 14.68 14.68 50m: 30.39 15.71

13. THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step 30.64 419
25m: 14.93 14.93 50m: 30.64 15.71

14. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 30.66 418
25m: 14.76 14.76 50m: 30.66 15.90

15. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 30.92 407
25m: 15.01 15.01 50m: 30.92 15.91

16. FRANKOVA, Martina 10 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 31.47 386
25m: 15.54 15.54 50m: 31.47 15.93

17. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 Aquqtic Verde 31.68 379
25m: 15.59 15.59 50m: 31.68 16.09

18. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Step 31.85 373
25m: 15.59 15.59 50m: 31.85 16.26

19. KITA, Sofi 11 Partizani 31.95 369
25m: 15.75 15.75 50m: 31.95 16.20
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 22, Girls, 50m Freestyle, C - 20010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

20. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela 32.01 367
25m: 15.68 15.68 50m: 32.01 16.33

21. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 32.19 361
25m: 15.59 15.59 50m: 32.19 16.60

22. MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Aquqtic Verde 32.71 344
25m: 15.91 15.91 50m: 32.71 16.80

23. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 33.50 320
25m: 16.23 16.23 50m: 33.50 17.27

24. NASTO, Ketlin 10 Tirana 34.34 297
25m: 16.68 16.68 50m: 34.34 17.66

25. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 35.97 259
25m: 17.34 17.34 50m: 35.97 18.63

26. UKAJDARI, Zoja 11 PK Skopje 36.13 255
25m: 17.95 17.95 50m: 36.13 18.18

27. SHEHU, Lajza 11 Te Stela 36.30 252
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 36.30 18.74

28. KEQI, Eda 11 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 37.27 232
25m: 18.34 18.34 50m: 37.27 18.93

29. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 37.60 226
25m: 18.16 18.16 50m: 37.60 19.44

30. MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja 10 Poseidon 38.19 216
25m: 18.62 18.62 50m: 38.19 19.57

31. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 38.91 204
25m: 19.30 19.30 50m: 38.91 19.61

DSQ HALITI, Hena 11 K.S.U. Otrila 33.70
25m: 16.35 16.35 50m: 33.70 17.35

B - 2008 - 2009

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U. Otrila 26.36 658
25m: 12.88 12.88 50m: 26.36 13.48

2. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 27.65 570
25m: 13.68 13.68 50m: 27.65 13.97

3. POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 27.71 566
25m: 13.61 13.61 50m: 27.71 14.10

4. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 27.77 562
25m: 13.59 13.59 50m: 27.77 14.18

5. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 27.84 558
25m: 13.55 13.55 50m: 27.84 14.29
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 22, Girls, 50m Freestyle, B - 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

6. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 27.97 550
25m: 13.93 13.93 50m: 27.97 14.04

7. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 28.07 545
25m: 13.81 13.81 50m: 28.07 14.26

8. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Plivacki Savez Beograda 28.13 541
25m: 13.68 13.68 50m: 28.13 14.45

9. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 28.34 529
25m: 14.11 14.11 50m: 28.34 14.23

10. CIROVIC, Zara 08 PK Ribnica 28.56 517
25m: 13.98 13.98 50m: 28.56 14.58

11. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 28.64 513
25m: 13.81 13.81 50m: 28.64 14.83

12. ALIU, Lea 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 28.81 504
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 28.81 14.76

13. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 30.53 423
25m: 14.97 14.97 50m: 30.53 15.56

14. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 30.57 422
25m: 14.93 14.93 50m: 30.57 15.64

15. MUKA, Liana 09 Tirana 30.93 407
25m: 15.20 15.20 50m: 30.93 15.73

16. KURTAGIC, Uma 08 Budvanska  Rivijera 31.18 397
25m: 15.04 15.04 50m: 31.18 16.14

17. KAYA, Ela Aisha 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 34.38 296
25m: 16.71 16.71 50m: 34.38 17.67

18. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 PK Oktopod 34.77 286
25m: 16.71 16.71 50m: 34.77 18.06

19. DEDIVANOVIC, Iskra 08 Aquqtic Verde 37.57 227
25m: 17.84 17.84 50m: 37.57 19.73

DSQ ABAZI, Erda 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 31.35
25m: 14.88 14.88 50m: 31.35 16.47

A - Absolute

1. GROPPO, Alice 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 26.28 664
25m: 12.70 12.70 50m: 26.28 13.58

2. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Budvanska  Rivijera 26.29 663
25m: 12.97 12.97 50m: 26.29 13.32

3. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U. Otrila 26.36 658
25m: 12.88 12.88 50m: 26.36 13.48
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 22, Women, 50m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

4. DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela 27.60 573
25m: 13.43 13.43 50m: 27.60 14.17

5. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 27.65 570
25m: 13.68 13.68 50m: 27.65 13.97

6. POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 27.71 566
25m: 13.61 13.61 50m: 27.71 14.10

7. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 27.74 564
25m: 13.75 13.75 50m: 27.74 13.99

8. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 27.77 562
25m: 13.59 13.59 50m: 27.77 14.18

9. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 27.84 558
25m: 13.55 13.55 50m: 27.84 14.29

10. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 27.97 550
25m: 13.93 13.93 50m: 27.97 14.04

11. SHALA, Riga 07 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 28.00 549
25m: 13.71 13.71 50m: 28.00 14.29

12. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 28.07 545
25m: 13.81 13.81 50m: 28.07 14.26

13. MARIJANOVIC, Iva 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 28.08 544
25m: 13.68 13.68 50m: 28.08 14.40

14. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Plivacki Savez Beograda 28.13 541
25m: 13.68 13.68 50m: 28.13 14.45

15. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 28.15 540
25m: 13.76 13.76 50m: 28.15 14.39

16. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 28.34 529
25m: 14.11 14.11 50m: 28.34 14.23

17. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 28.41 525
25m: 13.85 13.85 50m: 28.41 14.56

IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 28.41 525
25m: 14.04 14.04 50m: 28.41 14.37

19. BOROVIC, Jana 11 Budvanska  Rivijera 28.44 524
25m: 13.94 13.94 50m: 28.44 14.50

20. CIROVIC, Zara 08 PK Ribnica 28.56 517
25m: 13.98 13.98 50m: 28.56 14.58

21. BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 28.64 513
25m: 13.81 13.81 50m: 28.64 14.83

22. ALIU, Lea 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 28.81 504
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 28.81 14.76
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 22, Women, 50m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

23. DJURASKOVIC, Andjela 07 Budvanska  Rivijera 28.87 501
25m: 14.27 14.27 50m: 28.87 14.60

24. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.28 480
25m: 14.29 14.29 50m: 29.28 14.99

25. KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Step 29.60 464
25m: 14.59 14.59 50m: 29.60 15.01

26. MULIC, Andrea 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 29.61 464
25m: 14.43 14.43 50m: 29.61 15.18

27. SELMANI, Lea 10 Ilirida 29.73 458
25m: 14.46 14.46 50m: 29.73 15.27

28. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 29.79 456
25m: 14.53 14.53 50m: 29.79 15.26

29. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Step 30.08 442
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 30.08 15.33

30. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp-Banja Luka 30.09 442
25m: 14.44 14.44 50m: 30.09 15.65

31. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 30.11 441
25m: 14.88 14.88 50m: 30.11 15.23

32. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 30.22 436
25m: 14.75 14.75 50m: 30.22 15.47

33. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela 30.38 429
25m: 14.86 14.86 50m: 30.38 15.52

34. KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Budvanska  Rivijera 30.39 429
25m: 14.68 14.68 50m: 30.39 15.71

35. DJURASKOVIC, Katarina 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 30.43 427
25m: 14.69 14.69 50m: 30.43 15.74

36. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 30.53 423
25m: 14.97 14.97 50m: 30.53 15.56

37. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 30.57 422
25m: 14.93 14.93 50m: 30.57 15.64

38. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 30.58 421
25m: 15.13 15.13 50m: 30.58 15.45

39. THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step 30.64 419
25m: 14.93 14.93 50m: 30.64 15.71

40. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 30.66 418
25m: 14.76 14.76 50m: 30.66 15.90

41. CREPULJA, Andjela 07 Aquqtic Verde 30.91 408
25m: 15.13 15.13 50m: 30.91 15.78
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42. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 30.92 407
25m: 15.01 15.01 50m: 30.92 15.91

43. MUKA, Liana 09 Tirana 30.93 407
25m: 15.20 15.20 50m: 30.93 15.73

44. KURTAGIC, Uma 08 Budvanska  Rivijera 31.18 397
25m: 15.04 15.04 50m: 31.18 16.14

45. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 31.37 390
*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

25m: 15.40 15.40 50m: 31.37 15.97

46. FRANKOVA, Martina 10 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 31.47 386
25m: 15.54 15.54 50m: 31.47 15.93

47. ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 31.50 385
25m: 15.23 15.23 50m: 31.50 16.27

48. AVENTO, Vittoria 10 Aquqtic Verde 31.68 379
25m: 15.59 15.59 50m: 31.68 16.09

49. PETROVIC, Stanislava 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 31.75 376
25m: 15.71 15.71 50m: 31.75 16.04

50. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Step 31.85 373
25m: 15.59 15.59 50m: 31.85 16.26

51. FETISHAJ, Ami 07 Tirana 31.88 372
25m: 15.64 15.64 50m: 31.88 16.24

52. KITA, Sofi 11 Partizani 31.95 369
25m: 15.75 15.75 50m: 31.95 16.20

53. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela 32.01 367
25m: 15.68 15.68 50m: 32.01 16.33

54. ZVICER, Helena 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 32.17 362
25m: 15.50 15.50 50m: 32.17 16.67

55. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 32.19 361
25m: 15.59 15.59 50m: 32.19 16.60

56. DAGLIOGLU, Semra Ece 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 32.24 359
25m: 15.90 15.90 50m: 32.24 16.34

PLLANA, Ana 12 Sc Step 32.24 359
25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 32.24 16.68

58. MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Aquqtic Verde 32.71 344
25m: 15.91 15.91 50m: 32.71 16.80

59. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 32.78 342
25m: 16.04 16.04 50m: 32.78 16.74

60. GLADOVIC, Milica 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 32.85 340
25m: 15.92 15.92 50m: 32.85 16.93
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61. DEMIR, Cennet Su 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 33.04 334
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 33.04 17.15

62. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 33.07 333
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 33.07 17.07

63. KALAJA, Uejsa 13 Te Stela 33.11 332
25m: 16.01 16.01 50m: 33.11 17.10

64. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 33.24 328
25m: 16.02 16.02 50m: 33.24 17.22

65. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 33.39 323
25m: 16.36 16.36 50m: 33.39 17.03

66. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 33.43 322
25m: 16.21 16.21 50m: 33.43 17.22

67. BOJOVIC, Hana 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 33.48 321
25m: 16.09 16.09 50m: 33.48 17.39

68. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 33.50 320
25m: 16.23 16.23 50m: 33.50 17.27

69. JOVANOVIC, Sofija 14 Aquqtic Verde 33.52 320
25m: 16.46 16.46 50m: 33.52 17.06

70. KURTI, Eden 12 Te Stela 33.57 318
25m: 16.52 16.52 50m: 33.57 17.05

71. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 33.98 307
25m: 16.45 16.45 50m: 33.98 17.53

72. JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 33.99 307
25m: 16.64 16.64 50m: 33.99 17.35

73. NASTO, Ketlin 10 Tirana 34.34 297
25m: 16.68 16.68 50m: 34.34 17.66

74. KAYA, Ela Aisha 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 34.38 296
25m: 16.71 16.71 50m: 34.38 17.67

75. MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Aquqtic Verde 34.64 290
25m: 16.67 16.67 50m: 34.64 17.97

76. MANDALI, Derin 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 34.72 288
25m: 16.72 16.72 50m: 34.72 18.00

77. FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 PK Oktopod 34.77 286
25m: 16.71 16.71 50m: 34.77 18.06

78. TITINI, Alisa 14 Te Stela 34.92 283
25m: 16.98 16.98 50m: 34.92 17.94

79. RESNJA, Ebi 13 Tirana 35.51 269
25m: 16.67 16.67 50m: 35.51 18.84
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79. DIMOVSKA, Dora 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 35.51 269
25m: 17.64 17.64 50m: 35.51 17.87

81. FRANETA, Masa 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 35.68 265
25m: 17.34 17.34 50m: 35.68 18.34

82. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 35.97 259
25m: 17.34 17.34 50m: 35.97 18.63

83. BRYMA, Ema 14 Sc Step 36.00 258
25m: 17.28 17.28 50m: 36.00 18.72

84. IVELIN TSONKOVA, Alexandra 16 St. George 36.04 257
25m: 17.48 17.48 50m: 36.04 18.56

85. UKAJDARI, Zoja 11 PK Skopje 36.13 255
25m: 17.95 17.95 50m: 36.13 18.18

86. SHEHU, Lajza 11 Te Stela 36.30 252
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 36.30 18.74

87. OZASLAN, Almila 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 36.41 249
25m: 17.20 17.20 50m: 36.41 19.21

88. HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 36.52 247
25m: 17.14 17.14 50m: 36.52 19.38

89. DARMANOVIC, Anja 14 Aquqtic Verde 36.64 245
25m: 17.99 17.99 50m: 36.64 18.65

90. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 36.74 243
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 36.74 19.18

91. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 36.81 241
25m: 16.92 16.92 50m: 36.81 19.89

92. DAMCEVSKA, Jasna 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 37.14 235
25m: 17.58 17.58 50m: 37.14 19.56

93. VELKOSKA, Marija 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 37.19 234
25m: 17.96 17.96 50m: 37.19 19.23

94. NOVOSEL, Masa 15 Budvanska  Rivijera 37.24 233
25m: 18.11 18.11 50m: 37.24 19.13

95. KEQI, Eda 11 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 37.27 232
25m: 18.34 18.34 50m: 37.27 18.93

96. YIGIT, Sare 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 37.39 230
25m: 18.53 18.53 50m: 37.39 18.86

97. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 37.47 229
25m: 18.30 18.30 50m: 37.47 19.17

98. DEDIVANOVIC, Iskra 08 Aquqtic Verde 37.57 227
25m: 17.84 17.84 50m: 37.57 19.73
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99. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 37.60 226
25m: 18.16 18.16 50m: 37.60 19.44

100. KURTULUS, Serra 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 37.71 224
25m: 18.34 18.34 50m: 37.71 19.37

101. RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 37.73 224
25m: 17.79 17.79 50m: 37.73 19.94

102. MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja 10 Poseidon 38.19 216
25m: 18.62 18.62 50m: 38.19 19.57

103. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 38.26 215
25m: 18.24 18.24 50m: 38.26 20.02

104. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 38.34 213
25m: 18.49 18.49 50m: 38.34 19.85

105. BILIROGLU, Mira 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 38.73 207
25m: 18.45 18.45 50m: 38.73 20.28

106. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 38.91 204
25m: 19.30 19.30 50m: 38.91 19.61

107. PETROVIC, Ksenija 13 Aquqtic Verde 39.02 202
25m: 18.75 18.75 50m: 39.02 20.27

108. MAKSIMOVSKA, Mia 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 39.66 193
25m: 17.61 17.61 50m: 39.66 22.05

109. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 39.75 191
25m: 19.40 19.40 50m: 39.75 20.35

110. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 40.18 185
25m: 19.79 19.79 50m: 40.18 20.39

111. COBAJ, Era 14 Aquqtic Verde 40.60 180
25m: 19.03 19.03 50m: 40.60 21.57

112. SANIOGLU, Zeynep Ela 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 41.77 165
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.42 19.42 50m: 41.77 22.35

113. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 42.23 160
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.23 20.23 50m: 42.23 22.00

114. DARMANOVIC, Nina 14 Aquqtic Verde 42.31 159
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.68 20.68 50m: 42.31 21.63

115. KARACAY, Arya 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 42.53 156
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 19.97 19.97 50m: 42.53 22.56
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116. SLAVKOVIC, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 43.47 146
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.88 20.88 50m: 43.47 22.59

117. STOJANOVIC, Sofija 15 Poseidon 44.25 139
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 20.43 20.43 50m: 44.25 23.82

118. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 44.29 138
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.06 21.06 50m: 44.29 23.23

119. DODEVSKA, Nikolija 14 PK Skopje 46.75 117
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 22.54 22.54 50m: 46.75 24.21

120. SLAVKOVIC, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 47.12 115
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 22.72 22.72 50m: 47.12 24.40

121. STOJANOVSKI, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 49.93 96
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.51 23.51 50m: 49.93 26.42

122. TASEVSKA, Neda 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 51.91 86
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.71 23.71 50m: 51.91 28.20

123. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 52.67 82
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.80 23.80 50m: 52.67 28.87

DSQ ABAZI, Erda 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 31.35
25m: 14.88 14.88 50m: 31.35 16.47

DSQ HALITI, Hena 11 K.S.U. Otrila 33.70
25m: 16.35 16.35 50m: 33.70 17.35

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com

